# OP \$65.00 77769583

## TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM339715

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:NEW ASSIGNMENTNATURE OF CONVEYANCE:CHANGE OF NAME

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Pearl.com LLC		04/01/2015	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: IDAHO

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	JustAnswer LLC	
Street Address:	38 Keyes Avenue	
City:	San Francisco	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	94129	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: IDAHO	

## **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2**

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Serial Number:	77769583	JUST ANSWER.	
Registration Number:	3792377	JUST ANSWER.	

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** 4154802121

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 4154007960

**Email:** Leah@justanswer.com

Correspondent Name: Leah Shough
Address Line 1: Leah Shough
38 Keyes Avenue

Address Line 4: San Francisco, CALIFORNIA 94129

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Leah Shough
SIGNATURE:	/leah shough/
DATE SIGNED:	04/29/2015

**Total Attachments: 0** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 005506 FRAME: 0125

# **THIS**

# **PAGE**

# **INTENTIONALLY**

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 005506 FRAME: 0126

**RECORDED: 04/29/2015**